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Spring Rolls
Thai style spring rolls filled with vermicelli and vegetables
Corn Cake

Sweet corn fritters

Satay Tofu
Crispy Deep fried tofu with peanut sauce

Kari Puffs Vegetables
Vegetables cooked with curry powder, onion and kumara in puff pastry
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Tom Yum Vegetables

Spicy vegetable soup with Thai herbs and lime juice

Tom Kha Vegetables
Lightly spiced soup of vegetables bean curd in coconut milk

De GRAND Vegetables Soup
Special clear flavoured soup with vermicelli, bean curd and vegetables
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Green Curry Vegetables

Traditional Thai green curry with coconut milk, tofu & green vegetables

Panang Curry Vegetables
Thick Red curry with coconut milk crushed roasted peanuts, tofu and vegetables

De GRAND Curry Vegetables
Special Yellow curry with potato, shallot, tofu, coconut milk and vegetables

Cashew Nut Vegetables
Stir fried vegetables, tofu with cashew nuts and oyster sauce

Pra-Ram Vegetables
Stir fried vegetables, tofu topped with peanut sauce

Basil & Garlic Vegetables
Stir fried vegetables, tofu with fresh chili, garlic & sweet basil

Sweet & Sour Vegetables
Stir fried vegetables, tofu with sweet and sour sauce

Larb Vegetables
Deep fried tofu and vegetables cooked with lime juice, Thai herbs and chili

Pad Thai Vegetables
Traditional stir fried noodle with tofu, peanut, bean sprout, tofu,egg and spring onion

Drunken Noodle Vegetables
Stir fried noodle with vegetables, chili, garlic, tofu, egg and sweet basil

Thai Fried Rice Vegetables
Thai style stir fried rice with vegetables, egg and tofu

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$10.00

$11.00
$11.00

$11.00

$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00

$17.00

LUNCH MENU

Opening Hours

Lunch Weekdays 12:00 - 3:00pm
Dinner Daily 5:30pm - Late

Ph: 09 522 22 33

www.degrand.co.nz
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Mixed $12.00
Our chef's selection of mixed appetizers

Chicken Satay $12.00
Strips of grilled marinated chicken in Thai spices with peanut sauce

Bacon Prawns $14.00
Marinated prawn wrapped with bacon

Fish Cakes $16.00

Thai fish cakes finely minced with curry paste

Fresh Spring Rolls Prawns $16.00 / Smoked Salmon $18.00

Fresh vegetables rolled in rice pastry

Chicken Wings $14.00
Deep fried chicken wings marinated with Thai herbs served with plum sauce
Thai Street Cart Fries $12.50

Thai style fries and crisps

SOUP
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Tom Yum Soup Chicken gl 1.00
Spicy prawns soup with lime juice, mushrooms and Thai herbs Prawns or Seafoods 13.00
Tom Kha Soup Chicken gl 1.00
Lightly spiced chicken soup with mushrooms and coconut milk Prawns or Seafoods 13.00

MAINS
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Green Curry

Traditional Thai green curry with coconut milk, bamboo Chicken, Beef or Pork $17.00

and green vegetables Prawns 19.00
Panang Curry Chicken, Beef or Pork $17.00
Thick Red curry with coconut milk and crushed roasted peanuts Prawns 19.00
De GRAND Curry Chicken 17.00
Special Yellow curry with potato, shallot and coconut mik  Prawns 19.00
Massaman Curry Chicken or Beef $18.00
Chicken or beef tender in curry sauce with coconut milk, peanut, kumara and onion

Roti bread $6.00
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Cashew Nut
Stir fried choice of meat with cashew nuts,
vegetables and oyster sauce

Pra-Ram
Stir fried choice of meat with vegetables topped
with peanut sauce

Basil & Garlic
Stir fried choice of meat with fresh chili,
garlic & sweet basil

Ginger
Stir fried choice of meat with fresh ginger,
spring onion and mushroom

Sweet & Sour

Stir fried choice of meat with sweet and sour sauce,

pineapple, tomato, onion, carrot and cucumber

Garlic & Pepper
Stir fry choice of meat with special sauce,
ground pepper fresh garlic

Oyster Sauce
Stir fry choice of meat with oyster sauce
and seasonal vegetables

Larb Thai Salad
Finely chopped choice of meat cooked
with lime juice, Thai herbs and chili
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Pad Thai

Traditional stir fried rice noodle with peanut,
beansprout and spring onion

De GRAND Noodle
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Chicken, Beef or Pork
Prawns
Snapper

Chicken, Beef or Pork

Chicken, Beef or Pork
Lamb or Prawns
Seafood

Chicken, Beef or Pork
Lamb or Prawns
Snapper

Chicken or Pork
Prawns
Snapper

Chicken, Beef or Pork
Lamb or Prawns
Seafood

Chicken, Beef or Pork
Prawns
Seafood

Chicken, Beef or Pork
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Chicken
Prawns

Chicken

Stir fried noodle with special homemade sauce and vegetables Prawns

Drunken Noodle

Stir fried rice noodle with chili, garlic, basil, and vegetables

Pad See- Ew

Stir fried flat noodle with soy sauce and mixed vegetables

Thai Boat Noodle Soup

Thai style full flavour soup with rice noodle and vegetables

Tom Yum Noodle Soup
Spicy Tom Yum noodle soup with lime juice,
chili and Thai herbs

Thai Fried Rice
Thai style stir fried rice

De GRAND Fried Rice
Stir fried rice with special homemade sauce

Chicken
Prawns

Chicken, Beef or Pork
Prawns

Chicken, Beef or Pork
Prawns

Chicken, Beef or Pork
Prawns
Seafood

Chicken, Beef or Pork
Prawns

Chicken, Beef or Pork
Prawns

$18.00
$21.00
$22.00

$18.00

$17.00
$19.00
$21.00

$17.00
$19.00
$22.00

$17.00
$19.00
$22.00

$17.00
$19.00
$22.00

$17.00
$19.00
$22.00

$17.00

$17.00
$19.00

$17.00
$19.00

$17.00
$19.00

$17.00
$19.00

$17.00
$19.00

$17.00
$19.00
$20.00

$17.00
$19.00

$17.00
$19.00



