VEGETARIAN

AP	PETISE	RS 🔇	
			Ÿ

Spring Rolls Thai style spring rolls filled with vermicelli and vegetables	\$10.00
Corn Cake Sweet corn fritters	\$10.00
Satay Tofu Crispy Deep fried tofu with peanut sauce	\$10.00
Kari Puffs Vegetables Vegetables cooked with curry powder, onion and kumara in puff pastry	\$10.00
SOUPS SOUPS	
Tom Yum Vegetables Spicy vegetable soup with Thai herbs and lime juice	\$11.00
Tom Kha Vegetables Lightly spiced soup of vegetables bean curd in coconut milk	\$11.00
De GRAND Vegetables Soup Special clear flavoured soup with vermicelli, bean curd and vegetables	\$11.00
(MAINS ()	
Green Curry Vegetables Traditional Thai green curry with coconut milk, tofu & green vegetables	\$17.00
Panang Curry Vegetables Thick Red curry with coconut milk crushed roasted peanuts, tofu and vegetables	\$17.00
De GRAND Curry Vegetables Special Yellow curry with potato, shallot, tofu, coconut milk and vegetables	\$17.00
Cashew Nut Vegetables Stir fried vegetables, tofu with cashew nuts and oyster sauce	\$17.00
Pra-Ram Vegetables Stir fried vegetables, tofu topped with peanut sauce	\$17.00
Davil O Carlio Vonatables	
Basil & Garlic Vegetables Stir fried vegetables, tofu with fresh chili, garlic & sweet basil	\$17.00
Stir fried vegetables, tofu with fresh chili, garlic & sweet basil	\$17.00 \$17.00
Stir fried vegetables, tofu with fresh chili, garlic & sweet basil Sweet & Sour Vegetables Stir fried vegetables, tofu with sweet and sour sauce	
Stir fried vegetables, tofu with fresh chili, garlic & sweet basil Sweet & Sour Vegetables Stir fried vegetables, tofu with sweet and sour sauce Larb Vegetables Deep fried tofu and vegetables cooked with lime juice, Thai herbs and chili	\$17.00
Stir fried vegetables, tofu with fresh chili, garlic & sweet basil Sweet & Sour Vegetables Stir fried vegetables, tofu with sweet and sour sauce Larb Vegetables Deep fried tofu and vegetables cooked with lime juice, Thai herbs and chili Pad Thai Vegetables Traditional stir fried noodle with tofu, peanut, bean sprout, tofu,egg and spring onion	\$17.00 \$17.00



LUNCH MENU

Opening Hours

Lunch Weekdays 12:00 - 3:00pm Dinner Daily 5:30pm - Late

Ph: 09 522 22 33

www.degrand.co.nz

APPETISERS

Mixed Our chef's selection of mixed appetizers	\$12.00
Chicken Satay Strips of grilled marinated chicken in Thai spice	\$12.00 s with peanut sauce
Bacon Prawns Marinated prawn wrapped with bacon	\$14.00
Fish Cakes Thai fish cakes finely minced with curry paste	\$16.00
Fresh Spring Rolls Fresh vegetables rolled in rice pastry	Prawns \$16.00 / Smoked Salmon \$18.00
Chicken Wings Deep fried chicken wings marinated with Thai I	\$14.00 nerbs served with plum sauce
Thai Street Cart Fries Thai style fries and crisps	\$12.50

SOUP

Tom Yum Soup Spicy prawns soup with lime juice, mushrooms and Thai herbs	Chicken Prawns or Seafoods	\$11.00 \$13.00
Tom Kha Soup Lightly spiced chicken soup with mushrooms and coconut milk	Chicken Prawns or Seafoods	\$11.00 \$13.00

MAINS



Green Curry Traditional Thai green curry with coconut milk, bamboo and green vegetables	Chicken, Beef or Pork Prawns	\$17.00 \$19.00
Panang Curry Thick Red curry with coconut milk and crushed roasted peanuts	Chicken, Beef or Pork Prawns	\$17.00 \$19.00
De GRAND Curry Special Yellow curry with potato, shallot and coconut milk	Chicken Prawns	\$17.00 \$19.00
Massaman Curry Chicken or beef tender in curry sauce with coconut milk, peo	Chicken or Beef anut, kumara and onion	\$18.00
Roti bread		\$6.00



STIR FRIED	×9×9×9	
Cashew Nut Stir fried choice of meat with cashew nuts, vegetables and oyster sauce	Chicken, Beef or Pork Prawns Snapper	\$18.00 \$21.00 \$22.00
Pra-Ram Stir fried choice of meat with vegetables topped with peanut sauce	Chicken, Beef or Pork	\$18.00
Basil & Garlic Stir fried choice of meat with fresh chili, garlic & sweet basil	Chicken, Beef or Pork Lamb or Prawns Seafood	\$17.00 \$19.00 \$21.00
Ginger Stir fried choice of meat with fresh ginger, spring onion and mushroom	Chicken, Beef or Pork Lamb or Prawns Snapper	\$17.00 \$19.00 \$22.00
Sweet & Sour Stir fried choice of meat with sweet and sour sauce, pineapple, tomato, onion, carrot and cucumber	Chicken or Pork Prawns Snapper	\$17.00 \$19.00 \$22.00
Garlic & Pepper Stir fry choice of meat with special sauce, ground pepper fresh garlic	Chicken, Beef or Pork Lamb or Prawns Seafood	\$17.00 \$19.00 \$22.00
Oyster Sauce Stir fry choice of meat with oyster sauce and seasonal vegetables	Chicken, Beef or Pork Prawns Seafood	\$17.00 \$19.00 \$22.00
Larb Thai Salad Finely chopped choice of meat cooked with lime juice, Thai herbs and chili	Chicken, Beef or Pork	\$17.00
RICE & NOODLE	ES 📀	
Pad Thai Traditional stir fried rice noodle with peanut, beansprout and spring onion	Chicken Prawns	\$17.00 \$19.00
De GRAND Noodle Stir fried noodle with special homemade sauce and vegetables	Chicken Prawns	\$17.00 \$19.00
Drunken Noodle	Chicken	\$17.00

MCL & NOODLI			
Pad Thai Traditional stir fried rice noodle with peanut, beansprout and spring onion	Chicken Prawns	\$17.00 \$19.00	
De GRAND Noodle Stir fried noodle with special homemade sauce and vegetables	Chicken Prawns	\$17.00 \$19.00	
Drunken Noodle Stir fried rice noodle with chili, garlic, basil, and vegetables	Chicken Prawns	\$17.00 \$19.00	
Pad See- Ew Stir fried flat noodle with soy sauce and mixed vegetables	Chicken, Beef or Pork Prawns	\$17.00 \$19.00	
Thai Boat Noodle Soup Thai style full flavour soup with rice noodle and vegetables	Chicken, Beef or Pork Prawns	\$17.00 \$19.00	
Tom Yum Noodle Soup Spicy Tom Yum noodle soup with lime juice, chili and Thai herbs	Chicken, Beef or Pork Prawns Seafood	\$17.00 \$19.00 \$20.00	
Thai Fried Rice Thai style stir fried rice	Chicken, Beef or Pork Prawns	\$17.00 \$19.00	
De GRAND Fried Rice Stir fried rice with special homemade sauce	Chicken, Beef or Pork Prawns	\$17.00 \$19.00	